

3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

IYS Ventures LLC dba Freedom Valu Center,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **304 E. College Dr.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Wine

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hunan Lion Inc. dba Hunan Lion,

For an **Wine License** at **228 W. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% On-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hunan Lion Inc. dba Hunan Lion,

For an **3.2% On-Sale License** at **228 W. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Maria E. Leon dba El Rancho #2,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 1419 E. College Dr. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Fuzzy's Bar & Grill, Inc. dba Fuzzy's Bar & Grill,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 236 W. Main St. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Brewer Off-Sale and Taproom

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Brau Brothers Brewing Company, LLC dba Brau Brothers Brewery,

For an Brewer Off-Sale and Taproom License at 1010 E. Southview Dr. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

	Mayor	
(SEAL)		
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Ampride Main,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **401 Country Club Dr.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Atlantic Place LLC dba Atlantic Place,

For a Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquorat 100 W. College Dr. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	